South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
February 09, 2026, 11:20:58 am

Session 115 - (2003-2004)

S 0900 General Bill, By Martin
Summary: To allow use of post card applications for overseas absentee ballots

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 7-15-330, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO APPLICATIONS
TO VOTE AN ABSENTEE BALLOT, SO AS TO PROVIDE THAT PURSUANT TO SECTION 704 OF THE HELP AMERICA
VOTE ACT, FEDERAL POST CARD APPLICATIONS MAY BE USED BY OVERSEAS AND MILITARY UNITED STATES
CITIZENS FOR THE NEXT TWO REGULARLY SCHEDULED GENERAL ELECTIONS OCCURRING FROM THE DATE OF
SUBMISSION OF THE APPLICATION.

02/03/04
02/03/04
03/30/04
04/06/04
04/06/04
04/06/04
04/07/04
04/13/04
04/13/04

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House

Introduced and read first time SJ-17

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-17

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary SJ-10
Amended SJ-17

Read second time SJ-17

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-17
Read third time and sent to House SJ-24

Introduced and read first time HJ-141

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-14

Page 1 of 1



