

## Session 115 - (2003-2004)

### S 0900 General Bill, By Martin

**Summary:** To allow use of post card applications for overseas absentee ballots

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 7-15-330, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO APPLICATIONS TO VOTE AN ABSENTEE BALLOT, SO AS TO PROVIDE THAT PURSUANT TO SECTION 704 OF THE HELP AMERICA VOTE ACT, FEDERAL POST CARD APPLICATIONS MAY BE USED BY OVERSEAS AND MILITARY UNITED STATES CITIZENS FOR THE NEXT TWO REGULARLY SCHEDULED GENERAL ELECTIONS OCCURRING FROM THE DATE OF SUBMISSION OF THE APPLICATION.

02/03/04	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-17
02/03/04	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-17
03/30/04	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary SJ-10
04/06/04	Senate	Amended SJ-17
04/06/04	Senate	Read second time SJ-17
04/06/04	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-17
04/07/04	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-24
04/13/04	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-141
04/13/04	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-14